
Jahreswertung Greener Than Gras 2010
Platz Name Reiter Name Pferd Rasse Mosl-Hof Kreuth Freystadt Freystadt Gesamt

1 Korzer Sina HOLLYWOOD POCO BRUCE QH 8 8 8 24
2 Schobert Rene' SCR MR. MÖHRE QH 6 10 6 22
3 Kuttenreich Alexander SMART SUSEN QH 5 10 15
4 Denner Jennifer NILAN Haf 10 10
4 Haberl Veronika Admiral Haf 10 10
6 Riedelsberger Anja CLARKS SMART JUICE QH 8 8
7 Reitenberger Cornelia CTS GIPSY CHEX QH 6 6
7 Bühler-Steck An SMART PEPPY PINE QH 6 6
7 Kaiser Stephanie MISS WHIZ SUNSHINE QH 6 6

10 Gerl Iris POBRECITO SAN BAILY QH 5 5
11 Ege Karin SES SWEET WHIZ QH 4 4
11 Pfaffel Verena SLIDING TARDY TOO QH 4 4
11 Fahrner Silke TIVEOS SON O SUGAR QH 4 4
11 Sindel Stefanie TREVO AL OASIS VA 4 4
15 Bytomski Fanziska CALL ME LADY SUNSHINE PH 3 3
16 Bauer Karoline MOKITY QH 2 2
16 Lehmeier Simone ELITE TOP JEANIE QH 2 2
18 King Jolena SMARTINNIC QH 1 1
18 Bleier Daniela CHEX SAN BADGERS QH 1 1
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0



Jahreswertung Green Reiner 2010
Platz Name Reiter Name Pferd Rasse Mosl-Hof Kreuth Freystadt Freystadt Gesamt

1 Baumgärtner Sabrina TOP ON CUTIE QH 10 10 20
2 Schobert René SCR MR. MÖHRE QH 1 8 10 19
3 Korzer Susanne HOLLYWOOD POCO BRUCE QH 10 6 16
4 Riedelsberger Anja CLARKS SMART JUICE QH 4 4 5 13
5 Haberl Veronika ADMIRAL HAF 10 10
6 Kuttenreich Eric UGLY DUN IT QH 4 5 9
7 Thiel Lea COME ALONG JAICIE QH 8 8
7 Pfau Vanessa SPIRIT PRIDE OLENA QH 8 8
7 Kuttenreich Lena MICKY CORONA QH 4 4 8

10 Thiel Gabriele RICOCHET SMART STAR QH 6 6
10 Wenzel Manfred IMPERIAL PEPPY RAY QH 6 6
10 Schneider Helga HOLLYWOOD TARA JACS QH 6 6
10 Ege Karin SES SWEET WHIZ QH 6 6
14 Reitenberger Cornelia CTS GIPSY CHEX QH 5 5
15 Bühler Steck An SMART PEPPY PINE QH 4 4
15 Reischel Franziska A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN QH 4 4
17 Bytomski Franziska CALL ME LADY SUNSHINE PH 3 3
17 Feierler Simone JANGO Welsch Pony 3 3
19 Bleier Daniela CHEX SUN BADGERS QH 2 2
20 Gerl Iris OBRECITO SAN BAILY QH 1 1
21 0



Jahreswertung Youth 2010
Platz Name Reiter Name Pferd Rasse Mosl-Hof Kreuth Freystadt Freystadt Gesamt

1 Schmidl Lena RED GENUINE JAC QH 10 10 6 26
2 Stein Simone PLR GENUINE SLIDER QH 6 5 4 10 25
3 Kuttenreich Eric UGLY DUN IT QH 8 8 6 22
4 Baumgärtner Sabrina TOP ON CUTIE QH 6 8 14
5 Thiel Lea COME ALONG JACIE QH 6 6 12
6 Hefel Clemens RS KNOSHANDOLENZ QH 10 10
7 Müller Julia NIKY SNAPPY BAR QH 6 3 9
8 Haberl Veronika ADMIRAL HAF 8 8
9 Kuttenreich Alexander GENUINE BLACK JACK QH 4 3 7
9 Kuttenreich Laura MICKY CORONA QH 3 4 7

11 Hillebrand Veronika GENUINE BLACK DIAMOND QH 6 6
12 Denner Jennifer NILAN HAF 3 3
12 Hillebrand Veronika MISTIC ROOSTER PH 3 3
12 Kaiser Stephanie MISS WHIZ SUNSHINE QH 3 3
12 Reischel Franziska A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN QH 3 3
16 Manilo Nathalie SHARABI ARABER 2 2
16 Pfaffl Tanja CALLYS BLACK JACK QH 2 2
16 Brosi Corinna BB GLORY DUN IST JIM QH 2 2
19 Scheurer Katharina DOC PLAYBOY JAY QH 1 1
20 Hafner Alexander SMART PICCOLA CHIC QH 1 1
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0



Jahreswertung Rookie 2010
Platz Name Reiter Name Pferd Rasse Mosl-Hof Kreuth Freystadt Freystadt Gesamt

1 Müller Erwin NIKY SNAPPY BAR QH 10 10 10 30
2 Müller Christina SNAP AND CODY QH 10 8 18
3 Kuttenreich Conni SMART SUSEN QH 10 10
3 Kreuzer Judith BMS FRISCOS WONDER QH 10 10
3 Hillebrand Veronika GENUINE BLACK DIAMOND QH 10 10
3 Besold Katja SMART PEPPYS PLAYER QH 10 10
3 Thiel Lea COMR ALONG JACIE QH 10 10
8 Stein Simone PLR GENUINE SLIDER QH 5 3 8
9 Kuttenreich Eric UGLY DUN IT QH 3 4 7

10 Baumgärtner Sabrina TOP ON CUTIE QH 6 6
10 Kuttenreich Laura MICKY LAURA QH 6 6
12 Fuchs Fritz TWIST PLEASE QH 5 5
12 Hanf Jürgen IMA TEXAS LEGEND QH 5 5
12 Hefel Clemens RS KNOSHANDOLENZ QH 5 5
15 Bauer Andrea JP SPEZIAL CHIC QH 4 4
15 Pfau Vanessa SPIRIT PRIDE OLENA QH 4 4
15 Meiler Monika TUCKS RED QH 4 4
15 Thiel Gabriele RICOCHET SMART STAR QH 4 4
15 Jahnke Daniel GK KINGS FRECKLES ON ME QH 4 4
15 Jahnke Daniel GK SMART KING OLENA QH 4 4
15 Mössle Martin JK ANOTHER CHARLIE QH 4 4
22 Brosi Birgit BB GLORY DUN IST JIM QH 2 2
22 Grahammer Ursula ELDORADOS PRINCESS QH 2 2
22 Scheurer Katharina DOC PLAYBOY JAY QH 2 2
25 Drischberger Andrea YOU KNOW WHO I AM QH 1 1
26 0
27 0



Jahreswertung Non-Pro 2010
Platz Name Reiter Name Pferd Rasse Mosl-Hof Kreuth Freystadt Freystadt Gesamt

1 Schmidl Ulrike SES TUCKERS FLASHY QH 8 10 10 28
2 Schmidl Lena RED GENUINE JAC QH 8 10 6 24
3 Wallner Heidi PROSECCO ENTERPRISE QH 10 5 8 23
4 Bruder Michael EINSTEINS DEE ZAN QH 8 8
4 Strambach Heike LENAS LIL RAINMAN QH 8 8
4 Schmidl Karl-Heinz PEP AND BOGGIE QH 5 3 8
4 Pröll Annika FROST N PEP QH 2 6 8
4 Herger Wendelin PEPPY SAN WINNER QH 4 4 8
4 Müller Christina SNAP AND CODY QH 8 8

10 Endt Stefanie KEENS LITTLE LEO QH 6 6
11 Rieder Eva SMOKERS APRIL LOVE QH 5 5
12 Kuttenreich Conni SMART SUSAN QH 4 4
12 Hillebrand Günter MISTIC ROOSTER PH 4 4
12 Glauber Claudia ARCLETIC CHIC QH 4 4
15 Gomeier Max SPAT KING DELMASO QH 3 3
15 Drischberger Andrea YOU KNOW WHO I AM QH 3 3
17 Bergmann Sandra SMART CHICAMUNGA QH 2 2
17 Grahammer Ursula ELDORADOS PRINCESS QH 2 2
17 Eichinger Stefanie MAJOR LADY QH 2 2
20 Hillebrand Margit GENUINE BLACK DIAMOND QH 1 1
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0



Jahreswertung Open 2010
Platz Name Reiter Name Pferd Rasse Mosl-Hof Kreuth Freystadt Freystadt Gesamt

1 Gebert Markus SES TUCKERS FLASHY QH 10 10 20
2 Zemah Guy SLIDING VITAGE QH 10 10
3 Breitenstein Sandra DOCTOR PEPPER QH 8 8
3 Drexler Marianne TOPC GOLDEN GENIE QH 8 8
3 Schnell Susanne JB BACK IN BLACK QH 8 8
3 Kofler Ulrich RS KNOCKANDOLENA QH 8 8
7 Ostermaier Bernie HEZA PEPPY TWIST QH 6 6
7 Binek Björn FLIP A ROO QH 6 6
9 Schmidl Lena RED GENUINE JAC QH 5 5
9 Fisk Morey DUAL TUCK TARI QH 5 5

11 Bernhard Dominik ROO STAR OLENA QH 4 4
11 Fisk Morey SAMMIE LITTLE STEP QH 4 4
11 Kofler Ulrich SMART COLORED SAN QH 4 4
11 Käferböck Herbert TAPE ISIDORO QH 4 4
15 Maurer Heiko BE AECH LAURA QH 3 3
16 Rieder Norman SMART MANS BLAZE QH 1 1
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0


